2015 BWE/NAD Keuring Tour Schedule
published 6/2/15

We have a few dates still open for keurings — please contact info@belgianwarmblood.com
if you are interested in hosting a site at your facility. As we fill more dates, we will post them on our
Facebook page and on the Website www.belgianwarmblood.com

Please contact your Keuring Host for stabling and add’l information for attending their site.
Online registration will be available through the website in June. All participants must register online.

Contact info@blegianwarmblood.com to see if your foal is eligible to be registered without inspection.

July 24/Fri  Palm B Gardens, FL Maggie Fullington 561-248-8885
Maggie@marabetfarm.com
July 26/Sun  Ottawa, Canada Elisha Massong 631-297-1484

July 27/Mon  Minooka, IL

July 28/Tues Woodside, CA

July 30/Thurs Woodside, CA

July 31/Fri  Vancouver, WA
Aug 1/Sat Langley, BC
Aug 4/Tues  Lexington, KY
Aug 5/Wed  Colora, MD

Aug 6/Thurs  Johnston, SC
Aug 7/Fri Wallkill, NY

Aug 8/Sat a.m.Wallkill, NY

mcshbreeding@hotmail.com

Taylor Flury/AliBoo Farm
tflury@safetycheckinc.com

Fentress Hall/Oak Meadow Ranch
info@belgianwarmblood.com

Signe Ostby/Pomponio Ranch
Ashley@pomponioranch.com

Rebekah Larimer
Rebekahlarimer@yahoo.com

Lianne Dean/Blenheim Stables
Ljdean4211@gmail.com

Lisa Lourie/Spy Coast Farm
Katie@spycoastfarm.com

Jennifer/Hilltop Farm
inspections@hilltopfarminc.com

DiAnn Langer/Red Top Farm
info@belgianwarmblood.com

Chris Sallee/Blue Chip Farms
sporthorseinfo@bluechipfarms.com

Chris Sallee/Blue Chip Farms
sporthorseinfo@bluechipfarms.com
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630-417-4240

650-520-4585

650-726-2925

360-487-9001

604-531-4211

859-280-3063

410-658-9898

314-496-5424

314-496-5424

314-496-5424


mailto:info@belgianwarmblood.com
http://www.belgianwarmblood.com/
mailto:info@blegianwarmblood.com
mailto:Maggie@marabetfarm.com
mailto:mcshbreeding@hotmail.com
mailto:tflury@safetycheckinc.com
mailto:info@belgianwarmblood.com
mailto:Ashley@pomponioranch.com
mailto:Rebekahlarimer@yahoo.com
mailto:Ljdean4211@gmail.com
mailto:Katie@spycoastfarm.com
mailto:inspections@hilltopfarminc.com
mailto:info@belgianwarmblood.com
mailto:sporthorseinfo@bluechipfarms.com
mailto:sporthorseinfo@bluechipfarms.com

